南方科技大学深港微电子学院2020年硕士研究生入学考试复试考试名单
	考生编号
	考生姓名
	复试专业
	政治理论成绩
	外语成绩
	业务1成绩
	业务2成绩
	初试总成绩

	143250017000016
	王运正茂
	080900 电子科学与技术
	70
	72
	78
	118
	338

	143250017000119
	吴浪
	080900 电子科学与技术
	72
	65
	68
	97
	302

	143250017000232
	廖丽娜
	080900 电子科学与技术
	71
	72
	59
	114
	316

	143250017000513
	耿璠
	080900 电子科学与技术
	74
	78
	85
	118
	355

	143250017000631
	李军峰
	080900 电子科学与技术
	64
	67
	82
	67
	280
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